4
199
Steel Cable Chains
Steel Series
Opening
and removable
cover frames
Special tough construction

32 533
16
A
53
min 4 Max Ø3810
SL 88
A
C
32 533
16
A
53
min 4 Max Ø3810
SL 88
201200
111 53 79 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 4,41 20LT079 *
136 53 104 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 4,56 20LT104 *
186 53 154 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 4,86 20LT154 *
236 53 204 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 5,15 20LT204 *
286 53 254 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 5,45 20LT254 *
336 53 304 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 5,75 20LT304 *
C+32 53 .... 32 075-115-150-205-250-305 20LT **
20LT
Bright Zinc Plated
Steel chain with

44
F2F1
75
20
20
11
A
C
31 533
16
8A
53
min 4 Max Ø3810
SL8
203202 203202
111 53 79 31 115-150-205-250-305 5,73 20LC079 *
136 53 104 31 115-150-205-250-305 6,21 20LC104 *
186 53 154 31 115-150-205-250-305 7,18 20LC154 *
236 53 204 31 115-150-205-250-305 8,15 20LC204 *
286 53 254 31 115-150-205-250-305 9,12 20LC254 *
336 53 304 31 115-150-205-250-305 10,09 20LC304 *
C+32 53 .... 31 115-150-205-250-305 20LC **
L=         + M or M1LS
2
Length of chain (L)

13
25
F2
15 60
95
44
15
66
M H
NLS
R
95
LS
2
205204
140 74 106 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6,20 30LT106]]]*
190 74 156 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6,44 30LT156]]]*
240 74 206 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6,68 30LT206]]]*
290 74 256 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6,92 30LT256]]]*
340 74 306 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,16 30LT306]]]*
390 74 356 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,40 30LT356]]]*
440 74 406 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,65 30LT406]]]*
490 74 456 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,89 30LT456]]]*
540 74 506 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8,13 30LT506]]]*
C+34 74 .... 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 30LT]]]]]]**
LS
N1
250

8
A
C
17
52 744
F1
13
25
F2
60
95
44
15
106
207206
140 74 106 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,96 30LC106]]]*
190 74 156 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8,87 30LC156]]]*
240 74 206 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 9,79 30LC206]]]*
290 74 256 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 10,70 30LC256]]]*
340 74 306 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 11,61 30LC306]]]*
390 74 356 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 12,53 30LC356]]]*
440 74 406 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 13,44 30LC406]]]*
490 74 456 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 14,36 30LC456]]]*
540 74 506 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 15,27 30LC506]]]*
C+34 74 .... 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 30LC]]]]]]**
LS
N1
250

C
65 95
22,5
6
A 9,59,5
15 min. 5 max. Ø70
95
SL
15 min. 5 max. Ø70
max. Ø705mm15mm
A
C
65 95
22,5
209208
149 95 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 10,30 35LT104]]]*
199 95 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 10,67 35LT154]]]*
249 95 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11,04 35LT204]]]*
299 95 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11,41 35LT254]]]*
349 95 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11,78 35LT304]]]*
399 95 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,15 35LT354]]]*
449 95 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,52 35LT404]]]*
499 95 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,89 35LT454]]]*
549 95 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 13,26 35LT504]]]*
C+45 95 .... 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 35LT]]]]]]**
LS
N1
300

NLS
R
125
LS
2
WSLC
C
65 95
22,5
99
A
65 95
22,5
6
211210
149 95 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,20 35LC104]]]*
199 95 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 13,23 35LC154]]]*
249 95 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 14,26 35LC204]]]*
299 95 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 15,29 35LC254]]]*
349 95 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 16,32 35LC304]]]*
399 95 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 17,35 35LC354]]]*
449 95 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 18,37 35LC404]]]*
499 95 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 19,40 35LC454]]]*
549 95 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 20,43 35LC504]]]*
C+45 95 .... 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 35LC]]]]]]**
R H* N M N1 M1
mm mm mm mm mm mm
200 512 375 880 1100 2360

82
15
30
F1 F2
25 25
90
180 95
82
15
30
F1 F2
25 25
90
180
213212
208 145 150 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 19,30 40LT150 *
258 145 200 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 19,76 40LT200 *
308 145 250 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 20,22 40LT250 *
358 145 300 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 20,68 40LT300 *
458 145 400 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 21,61 40LT400 *
558 145 500 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 22,53 40LT500 *
C+58 145 .... 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 40LT **4
40LT
Bright zinc plated
steel cable chain

160
90 25
180
30
15
F1 F2
75
160
90 25
180
30
15
F1 F2
75
215214
208   145 150 104,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 22,47 40LC150 *
258 145 200 104,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23,84 40LC200 *
308 145 250 104,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25,20 40LC250 *
358 145 300 104,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 26,56 40LC300 *
458 145 400 104,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 29,28 40LC400 *
558 145 500 104,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 31,01 40LC500 *
C+58 145 .... 104,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 40LC **
R H* N M N1 M1
mm mm mm mm mm mm
250 650 510 1150 1545 3285

180
LS
2
M180
LS N
H
R
LS
N1
350
180
R
LS
2 M1
217216
208 175 150 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 22,84 42LT150 *
258 175 200 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23,30 42LT200 *
308 175 250 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23,76 42LT250 *
358 175 300 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 24,22 42LT300 *
458 175 400 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25,15 42LT400 *
558 175 500 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 26,07 42LT500 *
C+58 175 .... 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 42LT **
WSLC
1515
A

200
F
100500 P = 250
2525 7575
40
13
20
M250
LS
H
N
R
LS
2
219218
390 220 300 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 40,97 45T300 *
440 220 350 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 41,31 45T350 *
490 220 400 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 41,64 45T400 *
540 220 450 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 41,97 45T450 *
590 220 500 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 42,30 45T500 *
690 220 600 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 42,97 45T600 *
C+90 220 .... 182 400-600-800-1000-1250-1500 45T **
45T
Cable Chain
in Bright Zinc Plated

BB
A
22,5
C
D4
13,5 13,5
SL
A
12 MIN 4 MAX ø58
BB
A
22,5
C
D4
221220
121 58,5 79 32 115-150-205-250-305 4,82 20LPT079 *
146 58,5 104 32 115-150-205-250-305 4,97 20LPT104 *
196 58,5 154 32 115-150-205-250-305 5,27 20LPT154 *
246 58,5 204 32 115-150-205-250-305 5,57 20LPT204 *
296 58,5 254 32 115-150-205-250-305 5,87 20LPT254 *
346 58,5 304 32 115-150-205-250-305 6,17 20LPT304 *
C+42 58,5 .... 32 115-150-205-250-305 20LPT **
151 81,5 106 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6,71 30LPT106]]]*
201 81,5 156 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6,95 30LPT156]]]*
251 81,5 206 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,20 30LPT206]]]*
301 81,5 256 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,44 30LPT256]]]*
351 81,5 306 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,68 30LPT306]]]*
401 81,5 356 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7,92 30LPT356]]]*
451 81,5 406 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8,16 30LPT406]]]*
501 81,5 456 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8,41 30LPT456]]]*
551 81,5 506 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8,65 30LPT506]]]*
C+45 81,5 .... 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 30LPT]]]]]]**
151 81,5 106 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8,38 30LPC106]]]*
201 81,5 156 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 9,30 30LPC156]]]*
251 81,5 206 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 10,21 30LPC206]]]*
301 81,5 256 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 11,13 30LPC256]]]*
351 81,5 306 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 12,04 30LPC306]]]*
401 81,5 356 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 12,95 30LPC356]]]*
451 81,5 406 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 13,87 30LPC406]]]*
501 81,5 456 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 14,79 30LPC456]]]*
551 81,5 506 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 15,70 30LPC506]]]*
C+45 81,5 .... 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 30LPC]]]]]]**
121 58,5 79 31 115-150-205-250-305 6,59 20LPC079 *
146 58,5 104 31 115-150-205-250-305 7,08 20LPC104 *
196 58,5 154 31 115-150-205-250-305 8,05 20LPC154 *
246 58,5 204 31 115-150-205-250-305 9,02 20LPC204 *
296 58,5 254 31 115-150-205-250-305 9,99 20LPC254 *
346 58,5 304 31 115-150-205-250-305 10,96 20LPC304 *
C+42 58,5 .... 31 115-150-205-250-305 20LPC **
SL+27 81,5 150-220-250-305-400-535 30LPA]]]]]]***
SL+26 58,5 115-150-205-250-305 20LPA ***
A B R Chain

A
C
MAX 11537 MIN 5
B
A
22SL22
40
10 BD
A
C
MAX 11537 MIN 5
B
A
22SL22
223222
172 107 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11,49 35LPT104 *
222 107 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 11,86 35LPT154 *
272 107 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,23 35LPT204 *
322 107 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,60 35LPT254 *
372 107 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 12,97 35LPT304 *
422 107 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 13,33 35LPT354 *
472 107 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 13,70 35LPT404 *
522 107 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 14,07 35LPT454 *
572 107 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 14,44 35LPT504 *
C+68 107 .... 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 35LPT **
172 107 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 13,26 35LPC104]]]*
222 107 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 14,29 35LPC154]]]*
272 107 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 15,32 35LPC204]]]*
322 107 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 16,35 35LPC254]]]*
372 107 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 17,38 35LPC304]]]*
422 107 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 18,41 35LPC354]]]*
472 107 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 19,44 35LPC404]]]*
522 107 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 20,46 35LPC454]]]*
572 107 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 21,49 35LPC504]]]*
C+68 107 .... 65 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 35LPC]]]]]]**
230 161,5 150 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 20,71 40LPT150 *
280 161,5 200 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 21,17 40LPT200 *
330 161,5 250 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 21,63 40LPT250 *
380 161,5 300 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 22,09 40LPT300 *
480 161,5 400 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23,02 40LPT400 *
580 161,5 500 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23,94 40LPT500 *
C+80 161,5 .... 112,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 40LPT **
230 161,5 150 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23,96 40LPC150 *
280 161,5 200 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25,33 40LPC200 *
330 161,5 250 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 26,69 40LPC250 *
380 161,5 300 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 28,05 40LPC300 *
480 161,5 400 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 30,77 40LPC400 *
580 161,5 500 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 33,50 40LPC500 *
C+80 161,5 .... 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 40LPC **
230 191,5 150 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 24,25 42LPT150 *
280 191,5 200 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 24,71 42LPT200 *
330 191,5 250 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25,17 42LPT250 *
380 191,5 300 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25,63 42LPT300 *
430 191,5 400 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 26,56 42LPT400 *
580 191,5 500 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 27,48 42LPT500 *
C+80 191,5 .... 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 42LPT **
SL+44 161,5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 40LPA]]]]]]***
SL+42 107 200-250-300-350-400-450-500-600 35LPA ***
40LPC